EMAIL 1:

Subject: Join Me at the 2024 AM&AA Winter Conference - 25th Anniversary!

Dear [Recipient's Name],

I'm thrilled to share that I'll be attending the 2024 AM&AA Winter Conference in Charleston, South Carolina, from January 31st to February 1st, 2024. This year's event holds special significance as we come together to celebrate 25 years of AM&AA.

The AM&AA Winter Conference is renowned for offering a unique blend of educational content and networking opportunities. This attracts a diverse group of M&A professionals, including executives from leading investment banks, private equity investors, lenders, CPAs, attorneys, and advisors from around the world.

What sets this conference apart is the commitment to creating a well-balanced gathering of professionals, all with a shared focus on deals and deal flow. Bringing together industry experts to foster knowledge exchange and thought leadership, making the networking and collaboration experiences more valuable for everyone.

Beyond the incredible networking, you'll have the opportunity to connect with decisionmakers holding a collective \$1 billion in transactional buying power over the next year. This level of interaction is invaluable in the M&A industry.

To secure your spot at this remarkable 25th-anniversary event, please visit <u>https://l.linklyhq.com/l/1uDJG</u>. I encourage you to join me and countless other M&A professionals in Charleston.

If you have any questions or need more information, please don't hesitate to reach out. I'm here to assist.

I'm looking forward to connecting with you at the conference and celebrating 25 years of successful deal-making.

Warm regards,

[Your Name] [Your Title] [Your Company] [Your Contact Information]

EMAIL 2:

Subject: Join Me at The 25th Anniversary AM&AA Winter Conference!

Dear [Recipient's Name],

I'm excited to attend the 2024 AM&AA Winter Conference in Charleston, SC, from January 31st to February 1st, 2024. This year marks the 25th anniversary, making it a truly special event.

This conference combines valuable educational content and networking with top M&A professionals, including executives, investors, lenders, CPAs, attorneys, and advisors from around the world. What sets us apart is our focus on creating a well-balanced gathering of professionals committed to deals and deal flow.

You won't want to miss the chance to connect with decision-makers holding a collective \$1 billion in transactional buying power over the next year.

Secure your spot today at <u>https://l.linklyhq.com/l/1uDJG</u>.

Feel free to reach out with any questions or for more information.

I look forward to celebrating this milestone with you and many other M&A experts in Charleston!

Best regards,

[Your Name]

Subject: Elevate Your Brand at the 2024 AM&AA Winter Conference - A Special 25th Anniversary Celebration

Dear [Recipient's Name],

We are delighted to announce our sponsorship of the 2024 AM&AA Winter Conference, which takes place from January 31st to February 1st, 2024, in beautiful Charleston, South Carolina. This year's event holds particular significance as it marks the 25th anniversary of this exceptional conference.

The AM&AA Winter Conference has a long-standing tradition of delivering exceptional educational content and providing a unique platform for networking opportunities. Our sponsorship reflects our commitment to supporting the M&A community and creating lasting connections.

This conference brings together a diverse group of M&A professionals, including executives from leading investment banks, private equity investors, lenders, CPAs, attorneys, and advisors from around the world. It's a well-balanced gathering of professionals, all focused on deals and deal flow.

One standout feature of this conference is the opportunity to connect with decision-makers representing a combined \$1 billion in transactional buying power over the next year. This level of interaction is unparalleled in the M&A industry.

As a sponsor, we're excited to elevate the M&A industry and showcase our ongoing dedication to a global audience of M&A professionals. This event is an excellent platform for forging new partnerships and enhancing M&A for all of us.

To secure your spot at this remarkable 25th-anniversary event, please visit <u>https://l.linklyhq.com/l/1uDJG</u>. We would be thrilled to have you join us in Charleston.

We look forward to sharing the conference experience with you and coming together to celebrate 25 years of AM&AA. Together, we can make this event even more memorable.

Best regards,

[Your Name] [Your Title] [Your Company] [Your Contact Information]

EMAIL 4 (Sponsor Version 2)

Subject: Elevate Your Brand at the 2024 AM&AA Winter Conference - A Special 25th Anniversary Celebration

Dear [Recipient's Name],

We're thrilled to sponsor the 2024 AM&AA Winter Conference in Charleston, SC, from January 31st to February 1st, 2024, marking the conference's 25th anniversary.

This conference is the epitome of educational content and networking for M&A professionals. It's an unparalleled opportunity to connect with decision-makers holding a collective \$1 billion in transactional buying power over the next year.

As a sponsor, we're excited to elevate the M&A industry and showcase our ongoing dedication to a global audience of M&A professionals. This event is an excellent platform for forging new partnerships and enhancing M&A for all of us.

To secure your spot at this remarkable 25th-anniversary event, please visit <u>https://l.linklyhq.com/l/1uDJG</u>. We would be thrilled to have you join us in Charleston.

Should you have any questions or need further details, please don't hesitate to reach out.

We look forward to sharing the conference experience with you and coming together to celebrate 25 years of AM&AA.

Best regards,

[Your Name] [Your Title] [Your Company] [Your Contact Information]